COGNOME

Dorigatti
Pancheri
Cavada
Santoni
Perta
Pompa
Barbon
Larcher
Cavazzini
Otay
Zulian
Branz
Marinchel
Prosser
Dassatti
Caduco
Righetti
Pasi
Martinelli
Vargas
Perottoni
Tiboni
Leoni
Avesani
Kinigher
Valenti
Zampieri
Paris
Parziani
Gerola
Martini
Zublasing
Perego
Gaspari
Brugnara
Petri
Bonifazzi
Ferrai
DePaoli
Pedrotti
Denard
Voltolini
llimer
Calderini
Perugini

NOME

Cristian
Tommaso
Federico
Alessandro
Antonio
Roberto
Diego
Alessandro
Leo
Omar
Patrick
Thomas
Francesco
Daniele
Mario
Daniele
Giovanni
Michele
Andrea
Marco
Michele
Christian
Enrico
Matteo
Giovanni
Andrea
Damiano
Lodovico
Massimo
Mattia
Simone
Stefan
Andrea
Andrea
Fabio
Alessandro
Filippo
Jacopo
Michael
Daniele
Enrico
Giacomo
Jonathan
Marco
Matteo

PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

1095,128
823,016
817,350
595,128
552,814
514,536
323,016
242,496
219,481
184,017
151,587
143,541
131,385
128,571
128,571
123,016
123,016
123,016
119,481
111,905
100,000

93,108
93,108
93,108
90,909
64,536
64,536
64,536
64,536
64,536
64,536
64,536
52,632
52,632
52,632
40,476
40,476
40,476
40,476
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571





COGNOME
Spogler
Vicentini
Pircher
Trenti
Tomiello
Mairhofer
Mairhofer
Lattuada
Forrer
Pasquali
Franzoi
De Biasio
Pegoretti
Milani
Davorio
Positano
Annecchini
Nardon
Collini
Giacomoni
Gasperini
Miori
Crescenzio

Barrio Garcia

Bortolotti
Mazzalai
Versini
Ferrina
Mosna
Berteotti
Gobbi
Telasi
Eccher
Nicolini
Menestrina
Tognela
Capizzi
Acler
Floriani
Leoni
Gasperi
Fiorencis
Giovanazzi
Caldiani
Rossato

NOME

Matthias
Mattia
Moritz
Nicola
Nicola
Oswald
Philipp
Thomas
Tobia
Alberto
Alberto
Andrea
Andrea
Andrea
Angelo
Antonio
Carlo
Christian
Cristian
Daniele
Daniele
Davide
Davide
Diego
Elia

Elio
Emiliano
Eugenio
Fabio
Federico
Federico
Filippo
Filippo
Filippo
Francesco
Franco
Gaetano
Giovanni
Johan
Luca
Luca
Mariano
Martin
Massimo
Matteo

PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905



COGNOME

Dalfovo
Mair
Codato
Pederzolli
Forcari
Fedel
Bruni
Pegoretti
Micheletti
Cont
Gatti
Guetti
Piovesan
Navarini
Filippi
Balasso

De Manincor

Feichter
Torné

NOME

Matteo
Matthias
Mattia
Mattia
Michele
Michele
Michele
Michele
Moreno
Nicola
Piero
Samuele
Simon
Simone
Thomas
Tommaso
Walter
Wolfgang
Xavi

PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905
11,905



